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	Wtorek

16-04-2019r
	Środa

17-04-2019r.
	Czwartek

18-04-2019r.
	Sobota

20-04-2019r
	Niedziela

21-04-2019r

	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

2115-2215


	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

       1900-2000
	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

       2130-2230

	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna




	Poniedziałek

22-04-2019r
	Wtorek

23-04-2019r
	Środa

24-04-2019r.
	Czwartek

25-04-2019r.
	Sobota

27-04-2019r
	Niedziela

28-04-2019r

	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

1200-1300

1330-1430

	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

2115-2215


	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

       1900-2000
	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

       2130-2230

	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna
1430-1530
1630-1730
1830-1930
2015-2115
	Ślizgawka

Ogólnodostępna

1430-1530
1630-1730
1830-1930
2015-2115


